SIGFOX SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
SKU: WSSFC-SMT
WSSFC-SMT is the modular design Sigfox wireless sensor,
based on 10-year experience in design and manufacturing
Industrial sensor of Daviteq Company, can be used to
measure the Soil Moisture, Fertilizer (NPK) and Soil Erosion,
too. With Ultra-low power design and smart firmware allow the
complete Wireless and Sensor package run on a battery AA

4 5 6
WSSFC-SMT SIGFOX SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
WSSFC-SMT-9-01 Sigfox Soil moisture and temperature sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor
cable 2m, M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-SMT-9-02 Sigfox Soil moisture and EC sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable 2m,
M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-SMT-9-03 Sigfox Soil Nutrient NPK sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable 2m,
M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-SMT-9-AG Sigfox Soil moisture and erosion sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable
2m, M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-SMT-8-01 Sigfox Soil moisture and temperature sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor
cable 2m, M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
WSSFC-SMT-8-02 Sigfox Soil moisture and EC sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable 2m,
M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
WSSFC-SMT-8-03 Sigfox Soil Nutrient NPK sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable 2m,
M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
WSSFC-SMT-8-AG Sigfox Soil moisture and erosion sensor, pre-calibrated, Type AA battery 1.5VDC, IP67/IP68, sensor cable
2m, M12-M for sensor connection, M12-F for external power supply, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: WSSFC-SMT-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6